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Filial

 0325  FLEXFORM



Período de Entrega

 15/10/2025 a 16/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000272  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



100,000

 2989,000

 29,890

16/10/2025

 1.01.01.110.01

 CUPIM - KG

 KG



Solicitação

 0000000273  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



10,000

 63,700

 6,370

16/10/2025

 1.04.02.070.02

 FARINHA DE ROSCA - PT 01KG

 PT



Solicitação

 0000000274  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



3,000

 445,020

 148,340

16/10/2025

 1.11.01.040.03

 OLEO DE SOJA PET 0,900LT - CX 20UN

 CX



Solicitação

 0000000275  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 27,640

 27,640

16/10/2025

 1.04.02.080.02

 FARINHA DE TRIGO - FD 10KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000276  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



4,000

 113,360

 28,340

16/10/2025

 1.03.04.090.03

 MILHO VERDE CONGELADO - PT 2,500KG

 PT



Total

 3638,720
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